1° ANO - Manh& — PERIODO INTEGRAL

Horario

Segunda

Terca

Quarta

Quinta

Sexta

12:00
13:00

14:00

14:20
14:40

15:00
15:30

Soninho/Descanso

Jogos Pedagogicos

Acomp. De
Estudo/Higiene

Licdo de Casa

Soninho/Descanso

Soninho/Descanso

Culinaria

Recreacao
(Parque/Leitura)

Acomp. De
Estudo/Higiene

Jogos Pedagogicos

Acomp. De
Estudo/Higiene

Soninho/Descanso

Soninho/Descanso

Arte em Foco

Recreagao
(Parque/Leitura)

Acomp. De
Estudo/Higiene

Arte em Foco

Acomp. De
Estudo/Higiene

Licdo de Casa

Licdo de Casa

Licao de Casa

Licdo de Casa

16:15
16:45

Brincadeira Dirigida

Brincadeira Dirigida

Ballet

Brincadeira Dirigida

Brincadeira Dirigida




